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RBLEBAHITLTHEBELET (R RIREM: 21F/kWh)
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TEFET,
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AREMED 21— 1330 £ (RER+2E) IBLES .

REE EEBE | ATV AR IR AR CO24H #it
(kWh) () () (FD) (t)
B 1,683,690| 35,357,490 5,090,9oo| 30,266,590 1,078
204EMORYT | 32,121,298 674,547,258 101.818.000| 572,729,258 20,568
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-CO25FHH (R 0.64-kg-CO2/kWh
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AT FOAROBEERII20EMHOFHEELELE, (FEICRENRLLO)
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4. /=% )LARB

M B

No. m 8 it #% W | BT B & 8 %
1| ABEARESI—L |50 1750W) 5,865 % | 28,025\ 164366625 piiry
2| RT—avFaiar— |ghae o 1| st 56,000,000/ EX REWAL:
3 BN 16[E] B 22| T |126,000f 2,772,000
4 ABEhARS R Ay X 1| & 84,000,000(ZAMEY
5 F T S e 1| = 25,000,000 | B8 2150 7
6 TR R SER 1| = 2,500,000
7 ME B R SE B, SIEH 1| &% 450,000
8 JIVATEH 600m 1| = 4,800,000
9| BWir-r—J) . BHRES 1| = 24,000,000
10 MM HER 1| X 3,639,000

N Rt 387,627,625
11 SR W, M, BN 1| = 32,000,000
12 R HE TR ERL, MEHF 1| K 69,600,000
13 BEBIR 1| & 33,400,000 =S 2— LRI &L
14 MR R WK [ | = 19,600,000
15 mEEmR  [SRARE 1| st 3,000,000
16 Rt R 1| &% 2,400,000
17 B (R R g a1l 1| 6,000,000
18 REXHR BMR, Ur—F% 1| & 5,000,000
19 BURER 1| & 30,780,000

& 201,780,000

&N 569,307,625 329,000/4/kW
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S RMEOHRICL->TIE MBFERF LRARVICEFATVVENIRHRELELY, REEROT
BEERTHRENBYET,
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5. 4% X
< 1500kW >
SEAHE B T AFFORR AR I A SEXE
(kWh) (F) (M) (M) (M)
14EH 1,683,690 35,357,490 2,400,000 32,957.490 32,957,490
2% 8 1,675,272 35,180,712 4,560,000 30,620,712 63,578,202
34§ 1,666,896 35,004,816 4,560,000 30,444,816 94,023,018
4% R 1,658,562 34,829,802 4,560,000 30,269,802 124,292,820
548 1,650,269 34,655,649 5,592,000 29,063,649 153,356,469
648 1,642,018 34,482,378 4,560,000 29,922,378 183,278,847
%8 1,633,808 34,309,968 4,560,000 29,749,968 213,028,815
8% H 1,625,639 34,138,419 4,560,000 29,578,419 242,607,234
R 1,617,511 33,967,731 4,560,000 29,407,731 272,014,965
10468 1,609,423 33,797,883 7,444,000 26,353,883 298,368,848
114E 6 1,601,376 33,628,896 4,560,000 29,068,896 327.437,744
124£ 8 1,593,369 33,460,749 4,560,000 28,900,749 366,338,493
134£H 1,585,402 33,203,442 4,560,000 28,733,442 385,071,935
145§ 1,577,475 33,126,975 4,560,000 28,566,975 413,638,910
154 B 1,569,588 32,961,348 13,422,000 19,539,348 433,178,258
1648 1,561,740 32,796,540 4,560,000 28,236,540 461,414,798
1746 1,553,931 32,632,551 4,560,000 28,072,551 489,487,349
185 B 1,546,161 32,469,381 4,560,000 27,909,381 517,396,730
19468 1,538,430 32,307,030 4,560,000 27,747,030 545,143,760
204£ B 1,530,738 32,145,498 4,560,000 27,685,498 572,729.258
&t 32.121.208|  674.547,258 101.818,000|  572.729.258 -
<BHFEH>
KEBRAEC1—ILBESILE(WEL) 0.5%

21 F/kWh (k)

- F W BT
750kW
=S ARk 569,307,625HM
ERLE 19.94
IR DIRA S H 3,421,633
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T DHRE i () iEdE Lk
KA LRIN*FLE 5265 in KR
KR ERNFELES 5266 975 KR
BHLRINFELE 5267 978 KR
KRMLERNELE 52068 819 KEH
KR LERIFLET 5260 796 KARH
KR LERINFLE 5270 1,004 KR
KAFLRNFLE 5271 935 KRH
IRETLRINELE 5272 426 KR
kR LKNMNPELE 5273 439 KR
KRFTLERNFLE 5274 1,034 KRt
KRATERINFLE 5275 975 KR
R LRNFELE 5276 1,038 KRH
KR LERNELE 5277 1,133 KAH
kRBFLANELH 5278 555 LHR—
KR LERNFLE 5279 641 KR
kR LERNFLE 5280 978 KR
B ERINELE 5281 958 KR
KR L&IFLE 5282 380 KR
KRHLKINFLE 5283 198 KR
kR LR)NIFLE 5284 383 KR
kRMLRNFLIF 5285 961 KA
R ERIELE 5286 462 KRS
KAFTERNFELE 5287 495 kR
IKMTE LERNFELEF 5288 842 KR
AT LERNFLE 5289 2,089 KRE
&N 19,665
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